Condominium Metering Banks
U5902–U5906 125A Series
U5882–U5886 200A Series
NEW
PRODUCT
Features
• 125A & 200A (per position) versions
available

ordering or installing equipment in this catalog.
3
3U5882–86 & U5902–06 ORDERING INFORMATION
Condominium Metering Banks
125A / Position
Catalog Number Amp Positions Term Service Line Load Wt (#)
u U5902-X 100 2 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 58
u U5902-X-2/100 100 2 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 59
u U5903-X 100 3 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 88
u U5903-X-3/100 100 3 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 89
u U5904-X 100 4 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 107
u U5904-X-4/100 100 4 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 108
U5905-X 100 5 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 128
U5905-X-5/100 100 5 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 129
U5906-X 100 6 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 146
U5906-X-6/100 100 6 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 147
200A / Position
Catalog Number Amp Positions Term Service Line Load Wt (#)
u U5882-X 200 2 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 58
u U5882-X-2/200 200 2 4 OH/UG 1/0-350 kcmil #6-350 60